M
E
C
H
A
N
IC
 H

L
(mm)
Weight (kg)
67202 6 150 0.1
67203 12 300 0.2
67204 16 405 0.5
67205 20 490 0.8
ชะลงหลใก
PRY BAR
Order No.
Length
(mm)
A C D E F G H
Weight
(kg)
RL-450 450 16 70 60 7 29 35 22 0.85
RL-540 540 16 70 60 7 29 35 22 1.0
RL-600 600 16 80 70 7 29 35 22 1.1
RL-750 750 19 80 70 7.5 32 45 29 1.9
RL-900 900 19 90 80 7.5 32 50 29 2.3
A
E
F
C

Thickness
(mm)
Beam
Length
(mm)
Beam
Width
(mm)
Beam
Thickness
(mm)
Squareness
Accuracy
(±mm)
Weight
AA-F50 002101 ※ 50 50
16 2
37
16 10
0.013 54g
AA-F75 002102 75 75 50 0.014 72g
AA-F100 002103 100 100
20 2.5
70
18 12
0.015 150g
AA-F125 002104 ※ 125 125 80 0.016 175g
AA-F150 002105 150 150 24 3 100 22 18 0.018 365g
AA-F200 002107 200 200
29 3.5
130
26 22
0.02 685g
AA-F250 002108 ※ 250 250 165 0.022 900g
AA-F300 002109 300 300 35 4
200
32
27
0.025 1.5kg
AA-F400 002111 ※ 400 400 40 40 0.03 2.1kg
AA-F500 002113 500 500 46 5 300 45
35
0.035 4.3kg
AA-F600 002114 ※ 600 600 50 320 55 0.04 5.7kg
AA-F750 002115 750 750 58 6 400 63 50 0.048 11.3kg
AA-F1000 002117 1000 1000 65 550 80 65 0.06 24.5kg
AA-F1500 002119 ※ 1500 1500 90 10.0 600 90 80 0.085 39.1kg
AA-F2000 002121 ※ 2000 2000 100 800 105 90 0.11 72.5kg
SECOND GRADE (Non-hardened)
FEATURES :
• Dimension and accuracy accordance to JIS B 7526 ( ※exceeds JIS)
• Non-hardened • Ground finish

Thickness
(mm)
Beam
Length
(mm)
Beam
Width
(mm)
Beam
Thickness
(mm)
Squareness
Accuracy
(±mm)
Weight
AA-S50 002201 ※ 50 50
16 2
37
16 10
0.025 54g
AA-S75 002202 75 75 50 0.027 72g
AA-S100 002203 100 100
20 2.5
70
18 12
0.03 150g
AA-S125 002204 ※ 125 125 80 0.032 175g
AA-S150 002205 150 150 24 3 100 22 18 0.035 365g
AA-S200 002207 200 200
29 3.5
130
26 22
0.04 695g
AA-S250 002208 ※ 250 250 165 0.045 900g
AA-S300 002209 300 300 35 4
200
32
27
0.05 1.5kg
AA-S400 002211 ※ 400 400 40 40 0.06 2.1kg
AA-S500 002213 500 500 46 5 300 45
35
.07 4.3kg
AA-S600 002214 ※ 600 600 50 320 55 0.08 5.7kg
AA-S750 002215 750 750 58 6 400 63 50 0.095 11.3kg
AA-S1000 002217 1000 1000 65 550 80 65 0.12 24.5kg
AA-S1500 002219 ※ 1500 1500 90 10.0 600 90 80 0.17 39.1kg
AA-S2000 002221 ※ 2000 2000 100 800 105 90 0.22 70.9kg
JS
R G
ROUP
Mechanic Hand Tools 299

(mm)
Vertical
Length
(mm)
Horizontal
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Squareness
Accuracy
(±mm)
Weight
DD-F50 002301 ※ 50 50 38 16
3
0.013 27g
DD-F75 002302 70 75 50 18 0.014 45g
DD-F100 002303 100 100 70
20 4
0.015 94g
DD-F125 002304 ※ 125 125 80 0.016 115g
DD-F50 002305 150 150 100
25
5 0.018 220g
DD-F200 002307 200 200 130 0.02 360g
DD-F250 002308 ※ 250 250 165
30
6 0.022 450g
DD-F300 002309 300 300
200
0.025 660g
DD-F400 002311 ※ 400 400
40 8
0.03 1.5kg
DD-F500 002313 500 500 300 0.035 2.0kg
DD-F600 002314 ※ 600 600 325
50 10
0.04 3.4kg
DD-F750 002315 750 750 400 0.048 4.2kg
DD-F1000 002317 1000 1000 550 60
12
0.06 8.3kg
DD-F1500 002319 ※ 1500 1500 750 80 0.085 17.4kg
SECOND GRADE (Non-Hardened)
Squareness±(20+
L
) μm  (L: Nominal Size)

(mm)
Vertical
Length
(mm)
Horizontal
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Squareness
Accuracy
(±mm)
Weight
DD-S50 002401 ※ 50 50 38 16
3
0.025 27g
DD-S75 002402 70 75 50 18 0.027 45g
DD-S100 002403 100 100 70
20 4
0.03 94g
DD-S125 002404 ※ 125 125 80 0.032 115g
DD-S150 002405 150 150 100
25
5 0.035 220g
DD-S200 002407 200 200 130 0.04 360g
DD-S250 002408 ※ 250 250 165
30
6 0.045 450g
DD-S300 002409 300 300
200
0.05 660g
DD-S400 002411 ※ 400 400
40 8
0.06 1.5kg
DD-S500 002413 500 500 300 0.07 2.0kg
DD-S600 002414 ※ 600 600 325
50 10
0.08 3.4kg
DD-S750 002415 750 750 400 0.095 4.2kg
DD-S1000 002417 1000 1000 550 60
12
0.12 8.3kg
DD-S1500 002419 ※ 1500 1500 750 80 0.17 17.4kg
JS
R G
ROUP
300 Mechanic Hand Tools

Blade
Width
(mm)
Blade Thick-
ness
(mm)
Beam
Length
(mm)
Beam Thick-
ness
(mm)
Squareness
(±mm)
Weight
TRS-R75 003002 75 75 16 2 50 10 0.027 72g
TRS-R100 003003 100 100 20 2.5 70 12 0.03 150g
TRS-R150 003005 150 150 24 3 100 18 0.035 365g
TRS-R200 003007 200 200 29 3.5 130 22 0.04 700g
TRS-R300 003009 300 300 35 4
200 27
0.05 1.5kg
TRS-R400 003011 400 400 40 0.06 2.1kg
TRS-R500 003013 500 500 46 5 300
35
0.07 4.3kg
TRS-R600 003015 600 600 50 320 0.08 5.7kg
TRS-R750 003018 750 750 58 6 400 50 0.095 11.3kg
TRS-R1000 003023 1000 1000 65 550 65 0.12 24.2kg
TRS-R1500 003025 1500 1500 90 10 600 80 0.17 38.2kg
TRS-R2000 003027 2000 2000 100 800 90 0.22 70.9kg
LEFT HANDED
Order Code Model No.
Nominal
Size
(mm)
Blade
Length
(mm)
Blade
Width
(mm)
Blade Thick-
ness
(mm)
Beam
Length
(mm)
Beam Thick-
ness
(mm)
Squareness
(±mm)
Weight
TRS-L75 003102 75 75 16 2 50 10 0.027 72g
TRS-L100 003103 100 100 20 2.5 70 12 0.03 150g
TRS-L150 003105 150 150 24 3 100 18 0.035 365g
TRS-L200 003107 200 200 29 3.5 130 22 0.04 700g
TRS-L300 003109 300 300 35 4
200 27
0.05 1.5kg
TRS-L400 003111 400 400 40 0.06 2.1kg
TRS-L500 003113 500 500 46 5 300
35
0.07 4.3kg
TRS-L600 003115 600 600 50 320 0.08 5.7kg
TRS-L750 003118 750 750 58 6 400 50 0.095 11.3kg
TRS-L1000 003123 1000 1000 65 550 65 0.12 24.2kg
TRS-L1500 003125 1500 1500 90 10 600 80 0.17 38.2kg
TRS-L2000 003127 2000 2000 100 800 90 0.22 70.9kgJS
R G
ROUP
302 Mechanic Hand Tools
Designed by JSR GROUP

Blade Thick-
ness
(mm)
Beam
Length
(mm)
Beam
Width
(mm)
Beam Thick-
ness
(mm)
Squareness
(±mm)
Weight
TS-100 003201 100 100 20 2.5 70 18 10 0.03 130g
TS-150 003202 150 150 24 3 100 20 12 0.035 260g
TS-200 003203 200 200 29
3.5
140 24 14 0.04 500g
TS-250 003204 250 250 29 175 26 16 0.045 745g
TS-300 003205 300 300 35 4 200 30 18 0.05 1.2kg
TS-400 003207 400 400 40 260 34 20 0.06 2.0kg
TS-500 003209 500 500 46 5 330 36 22 0.07 2.9kg
TS-600 003211 600 600 50 360 38 24 0.08 3.6kg
TS-1000 003219 1000 1000 65 8 640 45 30 0.12 10.9kg
ฉาก
HEAVY DUTY STEEL SQUARE (HDD TYPE)
USE :
• Measurement of squareness
MATERIAL :
• Machine grade carbon steel.
FEATURES :
• The heavy duty ‘DD’ type is engineered for ultimate stability
• Provided with inspection report
Order No. Model No.
Nominal Size
(mm)
Vertical
Length
(mm)
Base Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Squareness
(±mm)
Weight
HDD-50 003501 50 50 35 15 10 0.013 82g
HDD-75 003502 75 75 50 18 12 0.014 180g
HDD-100 003503 100 100 70 20 15 0.015 350g
HDD-150 003505 150 150 100 25
20
0.018 880g
HDD-200 003507 200 200 130
30
0.02 1.4kg
HDD-250 003508 250 250 165
25
0.022 2.3kg
HDD-300 003509 300 300 200 35 0.025 3.2kg
Squareness±(10+
L
) μm  (L: Nominal Size)
20

• Standard type                                           • Bevel corner type
Straightness Class B - 20+ L
25
µm
Straightness Class B - 10+ L
50
µm
L= Nominal size
• Without heat treatment
• Hardened : Hv490(Hs65) ~ Hv620(Hs75)
Standard type dimension OS-140
Order No. Nominal
Size (mm)
Size (mm) Weight
(kg)Class B Class A Hardened L x H x W
140-150B 140-150A 140-150AH 150 150 x 24 x 3 0.06
140-200B 140-200A 140-200AH 200 200 x 24 x 3 0.11
140-250B 140-250A 140-250AH 250 250 x 30 x 4 0.24
140-300B 140-300A 140-300AH 300 300 x 35 x 5 0.42
140-450B 140-450A 140-450AH 450 450 x 40 x 5 0.72
140-500B 140-500A 140-500AH 500 500 x 40 x 5 0.8
140-600B 140-600A 140-600AH 600 600 x 40 x 6 0.9
140-750B 140-750A 140-750AH 750 750 x 45 x 6 1.5
140-900B 140-900A 140-900AH 900 900 x 50 x 6 2.4
140-1000B 140-1000A 140-1000AH 1000 1000 x 50 x 6 2.6
140-1200B 140-1200A 140-1200AH 1200 1200 x 65 x 7.5 4
140-1500B 140-1500A 140-1500AH 1500 1500 x 75 x 8 5.8
140-1800B 140-1800A 140-1800AH 1800 1800 x 80 x 8 9.2
140-2000B 140-2000A 140-2000AH 2000 2000 x 85 x 10 11.7
140-2500B 140-2500A 140-2500AH 2500 2500 x 95 x 11 19
140-3000B 140-3000A 140-3000AH 3000 3000 x 95 x 11 24
140-3500B 140-3500A 140-3500AH 3500 3500 x 100 x 11 28.1
140-4000B 140-4000A 140-4000AH 4000 4000 x 100 x 11 35.2
140-5000B 140-5000A 140-5000AH 5000 5000 x 110 x 12 52.8
Bevel type dimension OS-141
Order No. Nominal
Size (mm)
Size (mm) Weight
(kg)Class B Class A Hardened L x H x W
141-150B 141-150A 141-150AH 150 150 x 24 x 3 0.06
141-200B 141-200A 141-200AH 200 200 x 24 x 3 0.11
141-250B 141-250A 141-250AH 250 250 x 30 x 4 0.24
141-300B 141-300A 141-300AH 300 300 x 35 x 5 0.42
141-450B 141-450A 141-450AH 450 450 x 40 x 5 0.72
141-500B 141-500A 141-500AH 500 500 x 40 x 5 0.8
141-600B 141-600A 141-600AH 600 600 x 40 x 6 0.9
141-750B 141-750A 141-750AH 750 750 x 45 x 6 1.5
141-900B 141-900A 141-900AH 900 900 x 50 x 6 2.4
141-1000B 141-1000A 141-1000AH 1000 1000 x 50 x 6 2.6
141-1200B 141-1200A 141-1200AH 1200 1200 x 65 x 7.5 4
141-1500B 141-1500A 141-1500AH 1500 1500 x 75 x 8 5.8
141-1800B 141-1800A 141-1800AH 1800 1800 x 80 x 8 9.2
141-2000B 141-2000A 141-2000AH 2000 2000 x 85 x 10 11.7
141-2500B 141-2500A 141-2500AH 2500 2500 x 95 x 11 19
141-3000B 141-3000A 141-3000AH 3000 3000 x 95 x 11 24
141-3500B 141-3500A 141-3500AH 3500 3500 x 100 x 11 28.1
141-4000B 141-4000A 141-4000AH 4000 4000 x 100 x 11 35.2
141-5000B 141-5000A 141-5000AH 5000 5000 x 110 x 12 52.8
JS
R G
ROUP
Mechanic Hand Tools 305

• Application
  - Used to measure squareness.
  - For engineering work, assemblies, and plate working.
• Features
  - JIS B 7526 compliant
  - Three product types are available.
    JIS class 2, JIS class1, JIS Class 1hardened
  - Hardened goods have greater resistance to wear and are very easy to use.
• Materials
  - Nos hardened Mild steel
  - Hardened Carbon tool steel Quenching hardness HV450 (HS60) or more
Dimensions OS-148A
Order No.
Nominal size
Class 2 Class 2 Hardened
148A-50L2 148A-50L1 148A-50L1H *50
148A-75L2 148A-75L1 148A-75L1H 75
148A-100L2 148A-100L1 148A-100L1H 100
148A-125L2 148A-125L1 148A-125L1H *125
148A-150L2 148A-150L1 148A-150L1H 150
148A-200L2 148A-200L1 148A-200L1H 200
148A-250L2 148A-250L1 148A-250L1H *250
148A-300L2 148A-300L1 148A-300L1H 300
148A-350L2 148A-350L1 148A-350L1H *350
148A-400L2 148A-400L1 148A-400L1H *400
148A-450L2 148A-450L1 148A-450L1H *450
148A-500L2 148A-500L1 148A-500L1H 500
148A-600L2 148A-600L1 148A-600L1H *600
148A-750L2 148A-750L1 148A-750L1H 750
148A-900L2 148A-900L1 148A-900L1H *900
148A-1000L2 148A-1000L1 148A-1000L1H 1000
148A-1200L2 148A-1200L1 148A-1200L1H *1200
148A-1500L2 148A-1500L1 148A-1500L1H *1500
148A-2000L2 148A-2000L1 148A-2000L1H *2000
*Nonstandard JIS size
Size (mm)
Weight
(kg)Overall length,